

COUNTIE(S): SAGadahoc

TABULATION OF BIDS

CONTRACT ID : 016756.00
=====

COMPLETION DATE : 11/15/11

PROJECT(S): BH-1675(600)X

LOCATION(S): MUDDY RIVER BRIDGE SUBSTRUCTURE REHABILITATIONPPLUSEOTHER TRANSPORTATION

A TRUE COPY : _____

TITLE : _____

ATTEST : _____

CONTRACT DESCRIPTION : TOPSHAM, MUDDY RIVER BRIDGE SUBSTRUCTURE REHABILITATION.

NOTARY PUBLIC

RANK	VENDOR NO./NAME		TOTAL BID		% OVER LOW BID	
1	000063	WYMAN & SIMPSON, INC.	\$	134,795.00	0.0000%	
2	000282	BOWMAN CONSTRUCTORS	\$	155,335.00	0.0000%	
3	000164	CPM CONSTRUCTORS	\$	183,080.00	0.0000%	
4	001954	TECHNICAL CONSTRUCTION, INC.	\$	188,175.00	0.0000%	
5	001593	MARITIME CONSTRUCTION	\$	189,120.00	0.0000%	
6	000416	T. BUCK CONSTRUCTION, INC.	\$	229,000.00	0.0000%	

LINE NO / ITEM CODE / ALT		(1) 000063 WYMAN & SIMPSON, INC.		(2) 000282 BOWMAN CONSTRUCTORS		(3) 000164 CPM CONSTRUCTORS	
ITEM DESCRIPTION	QUANTITY	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT
SECTION 0001 PROJECT ITEMS							
0010 202.1292 REMOVE EXISTING STRUCTURAL TIMBER	1.000 LS	18400.00000	18400.00	21480.00000	21480.00	10000.00000	10000.00
0020 501.50 STEEL H-BEAM PILES 89 LBS/FT, DELIVERED	60.000 LF	230.00000	13800.00	240.00000	14400.00	150.00000	9000.00
0030 501.501 STEEL H-BEAM PILES 89 LBS/FT, IN PLACE	60.000 LF	12.00000	720.00	12.00000	720.00	250.00000	15000.00
0040 501.903 PILE TIPS - ROCK INJECTOR POINT	2.000 EA	320.00000	640.00	480.00000	960.00	400.00000	800.00
0050 501.92 PILE DRIVING EQUIPMENT MOBILIZATION	LUMP	10000.00000	10000.00	16440.00000	16440.00	10000.00000	10000.00
0060 504.70 STRUCTURAL STEEL FABRICATED AND DELIVERED	8000.000 LS	28300.00000	28300.00	18240.00000	18240.00	18000.00000	18000.00
0070 504.71 STRUCTURAL STEEL ERECTION	8000.000 LS	32250.00000	32250.00	35400.00000	35400.00	88000.00000	88000.00
0080 526.301 TEMPORARY CONCRETE BARRIER TYPE I	60.000 LS	1125.00000	1125.00	4000.00000	4000.00	2500.00000	2500.00
0090 528.01 STRUCTURAL TIMBER, FABRICATED AND DELIVERED	60.000 LS	600.00000	600.00	1200.00000	1200.00	200.00000	200.00

COUNTIE(S): SAGADAHOC

TABULATION OF BIDS

CONTRACT ID : 016756.00

=====

			(1) 000063 WYMAN & SIMPSON, INC.		(2) 000282 BOWMAN CONSTRUCTORS		(3) 000164 CPM CONSTRUCTORS	
LINE NO / ITEM CODE / ALT ITEM DESCRIPTION	QUANTITY		UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT
0100 528.02 STRUCT TIMBER, ERECTION	120.000	LS	600.00000	600.00	9060.00000	9060.00	2000.00000	2000.00
0110 629.05 HAND LABOR, STRAIGHT TIME	40.000	HR	50.00000	2000.00	50.00000	2000.00	45.00000	1800.00
0120 652.312 TYPE III BARRICADE	6.000	EA	150.00000	900.00	100.00000	600.00	200.00000	1200.00
0130 652.33 DRUM	10.000	EA	25.00000	250.00	60.00000	600.00	55.00000	550.00
0140 652.34 CONE	20.000	EA	15.00000	300.00	30.00000	600.00	25.00000	500.00
0150 652.35 CONSTRUCTION SIGNS	185.000	SF	16.00000	2960.00	35.00000	6475.00	18.00000	3330.00
0160 652.361 MAINTENANCE OF TRAFFIC CONTROL DEVICES	30.000	LS	1500.00000	1500.00	3000.00000	3000.00	1000.00000	1000.00
0170 652.38 FLAGGER	100.000	HR	19.50000	1950.00	30.00000	3000.00	17.00000	1700.00
0180 656.75 TEMPORARY SOIL EROSION AND WATER POLLUTION CONTROL		LUMP	3500.00000	3500.00	1500.00000	1500.00	500.00000	500.00
0190 659.10 MOBILIZATION		LUMP	15000.00000	15000.00	15660.00000	15660.00	17000.00000	17000.00
SECTION TOTALS			\$	134,795.00	\$	155,335.00	\$	183,080.00
CONTRACT TOTALS			\$	134,795.00	\$	155,335.00	\$	183,080.00

COUNTIE(S): SAGADAHOC

TABULATION OF BIDS

CONTRACT ID : 016756.00

=====

=====			(4) 001954		(5) 001593		(6) 000416	
			TECHNICAL CONSTRUCTION, INC.		MARITIME CONSTRUCTION		T. BUCK CONSTRUCTION, INC.	
LINE NO / ITEM CODE / ALT	QUANTITY		UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT
-----			-----		-----		-----	
SECTION 0001 PROJECT ITEMS								
0010 202.1292	1.000	LS	15000.00000	15000.00	30000.00000	30000.00	7500.00000	7500.00
REMOVE EXISTING STRUCTURAL TIMBER								
0020 501.50	60.000	LF	200.00000	12000.00	230.00000	13800.00	225.00000	13500.00
STEEL H-BEAM PILES 89 LBS/FT, DELIVERED								
0030 501.501	60.000	LF	10.00000	600.00	275.00000	16500.00	50.00000	3000.00
STEEL H-BEAM PILES 89 LBS/FT, IN PLACE								
0040 501.903	2.000	EA	400.00000	800.00	360.00000	720.00	500.00000	1000.00
PILE TIPS - ROCK INJECTOR POINT								
0050 501.92		LUMP	15000.00000	15000.00	5000.00000	5000.00	35000.00000	35000.00
PILE DRIVING EQUIPMENT MOBILIZATION								
0060 504.70	8000.000	LS	20000.00000	20000.00	20500.00000	20500.00	25000.00000	25000.00
STRUCTURAL STEEL FABRICATED AND DELIVERED								
0070 504.71	8000.000	LS	90000.00000	90000.00	69120.00000	69120.00	80000.00000	80000.00
STRUCTURAL STEEL ERECTION								
0080 526.301	60.000	LS	1500.00000	1500.00	2500.00000	2500.00	5000.00000	5000.00
TEMPORARY CONCRETE BARRIER TYPE I								
0090 528.01	60.000	LS	2000.00000	2000.00	200.00000	200.00	5000.00000	5000.00
STRUCTURAL TIMBER, FABRICATED AND DELIVERED								
0100 528.02	120.000	LS	1000.00000	1000.00	3000.00000	3000.00	7000.00000	7000.00
STRUCT TIMBER, ERECTION								
0110 629.05	40.000	HR	40.00000	1600.00	35.00000	1400.00	75.00000	3000.00
HAND LABOR, STRAIGHT TIME								
0120 652.312	6.000	EA	250.00000	1500.00	200.00000	1200.00	250.00000	1500.00
TYPE III BARRICADE								
0130 652.33	10.000	EA	80.00000	800.00	50.00000	500.00	55.00000	550.00
DRUM								
0140 652.34	20.000	EA	30.00000	600.00	20.00000	400.00	15.00000	300.00
CONE								
0150 652.35	185.000	SF	15.00000	2775.00	18.00000	3330.00	65.00000	12025.00
CONSTRUCTION SIGNS								
0160 652.361	30.000	LS	600.00000	600.00	950.00000	950.00	2500.00000	2500.00
MAINTENANCE OF TRAFFIC CONTROL DEVICES								
0170 652.38	100.000	HR	24.00000	2400.00	30.00000	3000.00	20.00000	2000.00
FLAGGER								
0180 656.75		LUMP	2000.00000	2000.00	5000.00000	5000.00	2500.00000	2500.00
TEMPORARY SOIL EROSION AND WATER POLLUTION CONTROL								

COUNTIE(S): SAGADAHOC

TABULATION OF BIDS

CONTRACT ID : 016756.00

=====

		(4) 001954 TECHNICAL CONSTRUCTION, INC.		(5) 001593 MARITIME CONSTRUCTION		(6) 000416 T. BUCK CONSTRUCTION, INC.	
LINE NO / ITEM CODE / ALT ITEM DESCRIPTION	QUANTITY	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT
0190 659.10 MOBILIZATION	LUMP	18000.00000	18000.00	12000.00000	12000.00	22625.00000	22625.00
SECTION TOTALS		\$	188,175.00	\$	189,120.00	\$	229,000.00
CONTRACT TOTALS		\$	188,175.00	\$	189,120.00	\$	229,000.00